
Date Sheet 

Annual Examination 2021 

Class 7 and 8 

Date Day Class 7 Class 8 

22/2/2021 Monday Math[2½ hr] Gen. Science[ 3hr] 

23/2/2021 Tuesday   

24/2/2021 Wednesday San/ Fre./Ger [1½ hr] Soc. Science[3 hr] 

25/2/2021 Thursday   

26/2/2021 Friday English-1 [2 hr] Hindi-1[2 hr] 

27/2/2021 Saturday English-2 [2 hr] Hindi-2[2 hr] 

28/2/2021 Sunday   

1/3/2021 Monday Soc. Science[2½ hr] Math[2½ hr] 

2/3/2021 Tuesday   

3/3/2021 Wednesday Hindi-1[2hr] English-1[2 hr] 

4/3/2021 Thursday Hindi-2 [2hr] English-2[2 hr] 

5/3/2021 Friday   

6/3/2021 Saturday Gen. Science [2½ hr] San./ Fre../ Ger[1½ 

hr] 

 

Note: Classes 7 and 8 will take their examination online. 

 

Controller of Examination    Vice Principal   


